2022 NXN NIKE CROSS NATIONALS

Saturday, December 3rd - Glendoveer Golf Course, Portland, OR

Boys Championship TEAM Scores

O OO NOOOTREWN —

. NEWBURY PARK, CA

. JESUIT, OR

. HERRIMAN, UT

. CRATER OR

. AMERICAN FORK, UT

. GREAT OAK, CA

. SAN CLEMENTE, CA

. HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
. FARRAGUT, TN

. CORNING, NY

. DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL
. WAYZATA, MN

. PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL

. BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL
. STEVENS POINT, WI

. GRANADA, CA

. MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT

. CHRISTIAN BROS ACADEMY, NJ
. GRAPEVINE, TX
. SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX
. EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA
. ST. ANTHONY'S, NY

66 (1,4,7,12,42-61,103)
152 (9,17,21,39,75- 88,135)
155  (5,6,32,46,66- 67,106)
171 (3,16,36,54,62- 111,147)
173 (2,37,38,44,52- 55,104)
193 (24,34,41,43,51- 71,148)
243 (20,29,49,60,85- 86,107)
260  (8,10,56,70,116- 133,136)
266 (13,27,63,76,87- 112,119)
288 (26,57,65,68,72- 118,129)
288 (23,40,53,83,89- 95,121)
320 (39,45,64,79,93- 113,149)
335 (14,47,73,91,110- 125,141)
349 (33,59,69,92,96- 115,151)
353 (11,28,81,105,128- 130,138)
367 (18,50,74,101,124- 131,132)
367 (15,31,78,100,143- 146,151)
402 (22,77,82,99,122- 142,154)
406 (25,35,109,117,120- 152,153
421 (19,94,98,102,108- 114,137)
442 (58,80,84,97,123- 126,145)
538 (48,90,127,134,139- 140,144)

Corning, NY wins tie-breaker for 10th and Granada, CA for 16th
based on better #5 since USATF rules were used.

1 1 Aaron SAHLMAN
2 Daniel SIMMONS
3 3 Tyrone GORZE
4 Kole MATHISON
5 Jackson HEIDESCH
6 Simeon BIRNBAUM
7 Noah BREKER
8 Weston BROWN
9 Benne ANDERSON
10 Hunter JONES
11 4 Leo YOUNG
12 Byron GREVIOUS
13 Matthew DONIS
14 Tayson ECHOHAWK
15 Devan KIPYEGO
16 5 Noah JENKINS
17 Alex GARCIA-SILVER
18 Connor ACKLEY
19 Collin GILSTRAP
20 Tyler DOWNS
21 6 William HORNE
22 Ford WASHBURN
23 Colby KING
24 7 Brayden SEYMOUR
25 Nathan NEIL
26 8 Aden BANDUKWALA
27 9 Gus CLEVENGER
28 10 Dan WATCKE
29 Rendon KUYKENDALL
30 Zack MUNSON
31 Samy ANDERSON
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NEWBURY PARK, CA
AMERICAN FORK, UT
CRATER, OR

Carmel, IN

Dowling Catholic, 1A
Rapid City Stevens, SD
Robbinsdale Armstrong, MN
Bozeman, MT

GR Ottawa Hills, MI
Benzie Central, MI
NEWBURY PARK, CA
Philips Exeter Academy, NH
Highland, CA

Orem, UT

St. Raphael, RI
HERRIMAN, UT
Marshfield, OR

Hilliard Davidson, OH
Monroe-Woodbury, NY
Mountain Vista, CO
HERRIMAN, UT

lowa City High, IA

St. Thomas Aquinas, KS
NEWBURY PARK, CA
Bozeman, MT
HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
JESUIT, OR

HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
Hope Christian, NM
Sehome, WA

Portland Lincoln, OR

14:44.5
14:51.7
14:53.8
14:55.5
14:55.5
14:55.5
14:55.9
14:56.4
14:57.2
14:57.6
14:58.2
15:00.9
15:04.3
15:05.7
15:11.2
15:14.4
15:20.6
15:20.9
15:21.0
15:21.2
15:21.7
15:22.3
15:25.1
15:26.2
15:26.3
15:28.9
15:29.4
15:31.1
15:31.1
15:31.2
15:31.4
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Connor BURNS 12 Southern Boone, MO 15:31.5
Aloysius FRANZEN 11 STEVENS POINT, WI 15:32.6
Aidan ROSS 12 Uxbridge, MA 15:36.7
Lex YOUNG 12 NEWBURY PARK, CA 15:36.8
Jaron HARTSHORN 12 Lone Peak, UT 15:39.0
Trevor COGGIN 12 FARRAGUT, TN 15:40.3
Camyn VIGER 11 PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL 15:40.3
Patrick GANDINI 12 Gilford, NH 15:40.3
Conner RUTHERFORD 12 Blacksburg, VA 15:40.6
Liam HENINGER 12 MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT 15:42.0
Josiah TOSTENSON 10 CRATER, OR 15:42.7
Josh AUGUSTINE 12 JESUIT, OR 15:43.4
Manny PEREZ-GOMEZ 11 Los Angeles Cathedral, CA 15:43.5
Chris CAUDILLO 12 Clovis, CA 15:45.1
Evan NOONAN 10 Dana Hills, CA 15:47.1
Roland RUCKMANN-BARNES 12 GRANADA, CA 15:47.1
Knox YOUNG 11 Greenville, SC 15:48.7
Jude ALVAREZ 11 SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX  15:49.0
Rory CATSIMANES 12 SAN CLEMENTE, CA 15:49.4
Cameron DAVIS 11 Calvert Hall College, MD 15:49.4
Caden SWANSON 11 JESUIT, OR 15:49.5
Nicholas SULLIVAN 12 CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ  15:50.6
Caden WEBER 11 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 15:51.0
Mark CORTES 12 GREAT OAK, CA 15:51.3
Adam BURLISON 11 GRAPEVINE, TX 15:51.3
Ashton BANGE 12 CORNING, NY 15:52.0
Matteo TONNOS 11 FARRAGUT, TN 15:52.7
Ayden GRANADOS 12 McAllen Memorial, TX 15:53.2
Anthony FASTHORSE 11 Ventura, CA 15:53.8
Bode ERICKSON 11 STEVENS POINT, WI 15:54.6
Mason TALARICO 12 Saratoga Springs, NY 15:55.0
Pablo LESARRI DE JESUS 12 Conroe The Woodlands, TX 15:55.1
Juan CHANTACA 12 SAN CLEMENTE, CA 15:55.4
Jacob NENOW 12 JESUIT, OR 15:55.5
Parker BARNES 12 MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT 15:55.8
Jack BECKSTROM 11 HERRIMAN, UT 15:58.4
Marcelo MANTECON 8 BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL 15:58.5
Nathan LENNOX-DIAZ 12 GREAT OAK, CA 15:59.3
Alberto RAYON CARDENAS 12 GRAPEVINE, TX 15:59.3
Jeffrey HELLMANN 11 CRATER, OR 15:59.5
Chase PACK 11 AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:00.1
Gabe SCHMID 11 Orange, NC 16:00.2
Ben JASTER 11 AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:00.3
Daniel MCCOLLOR 11 WAYZATA, MN 16:00.5
Ryan EDDINGTON 11 DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:00.7
Gabriel RODRIGUEZ 11 GREAT OAK, CA 16:00.9
Aaron CANTU 12 NEWBURY PARK, CA 16:01.1
Ramses CORTES 12 GREAT OAK, CA 16:02.1
Seth SMITH 12 AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:02.2
Nolan MCGINN 11 Fayetteville-Manlius, NY 16:02.3
Solomon HOLDEN-BETTS 12 Baldwinsville Central, NY 16:02.3
Will WEBER 10 WAYZATA, MN 16:02.8
Luke BRIGGS 12 HERRIMAN, UT 16:03.8
Dylan MALONEY 10 PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL 16:05.1
Aidan BRANCACCIO 12 ST. ANTHONY'S, NY 16:05.5
Brett EPHRAIM 11 SAN CLEMENTE, CA 16:05.7
Dheeraj GURUSAMY 12 GRANADA, CA 16:06.6
Marcelo PARRA 11 Episcopal School of Texas, TX 16:06.6
Austin ELKINS 12 GREAT OAK, CA 16:06.8
Ben BRADSHAW 11 AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:07.0
Aidan COX 12 Coe-Brown Northwood Acad, NH16:07.6

Topher FERRIS 12

DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:08.8
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Tayvon KITCHEN
Kaden EVANS
Michael SKORA
Marcus HOMA
Aidan MCHUGH
Josh RUIZ
Pierce CLARK
Dev DOSHI
Shaun GARNICA
Braden EBBERT
Parker DIETRICK
Tevin MCLAREN
Ryland GARNER
Max HOFHEINS
Gabe CORNFIELD
Tiago SOCARRAS
Max LOWE
Cameron KEENEY
Douglas CORNFIELD
Ethan REYNOSO
Luther HART
Matthew WROBLEWSKI
Harrison CUNNINGHAM
Zach SHROBA
Mack WAITE
Tyler KISSELL
Michael WOOLERY
Franco PARRA
Graham BALLARD
Conor CLIFFORD
Grant SCHRODER
Dakin EBMEYER
Taj CLARK
Grant SESTAK
Riley HANSON
Coen STRUB
Asa GASPAR
Collin MCLAUGHLIN
Owen OSHEA
Matthew CALERO
Hamza MOHAMED
Caden LEONARD
Leo GARTLAN
Joey RUIZ
Dawson FRENCH
Tyler ORTIZ
Lucas WARD
Isaac SOHLER
Jake WALTON
Zach TROUTMAN
Arnav SHETTY
Bridger KARREN
Max HAYNIA
Ethan OLDS
Hyrum WOOD
Dallin HARRINGTON
Blake BULLARD
Charles SMITH
B.J. SORG
Caleb DODDINGTON
Jarek MORTON
Hayes MCMILLAN
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CRATER, OR 16:10.3
AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:10.5
HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL 16:11.2
CORNING, NY 16:12.2
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA  16:13.0
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL 16:14.7
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 16:16.3
NEWBURY PARK, CA 16:16.3
CRATER, OR 16:16.3
FARRAGUT, TN 16:17.3
WAYZATA, MN 16:18.0
CORNING, NY 16:18.2
HERRIMAN, UT 16:18.5
HERRIMAN, UT 16:18.9
CORNING, NY 16:19.9
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL 16:19.9
HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL 16:19.9
GREAT OAK, CA 16:20.3
CORNING, NY 16:20.3
PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL 16:20.3
GRANADA, CA 16:21.6
JESUIT, OR 16:21.9
FARRAGUT, TN 16:22.0
CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ  16:23.2
MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT 16:23.3
WAYZATA, MN 16:24.2
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA  16:24.7
Episcopal School of Texas, TX 16:25.5
STEVENS POINT, WI 16:26.4
CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ  16:27.1
DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:28.6
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA  16:29.5
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 16:29.8
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 16:30.6
FARRAGUT, TN 16:31.2
JESUIT, OR 16:31.5
DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:31.6
ST. ANTHONY'S, NY 16:31.7
PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL 16:32.0
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL 16:33.5
WAYZATA, MN 16:33.8
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX  16:33.9
DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:34.7
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL 16:35.7
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA  16:36.0
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX  16:36.3
CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ  16:36.7
MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT 16:37.2
GRANADA, CA 16:37.9
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX  16:38.6
NEWBURY PARK, CA 16:38.6
AMERICAN FORK, UT 16:39.4
Westhampton Beach, NY 16:39.8
STEVENS POINT, WI 16:39.9
HERRIMAN, UT 16:40.2
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 16:41.0
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX ~ 16:41.2
GRAPEVINE, TX 16:41.6
PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL 16:42.3
CRATER, OR 16:42.9
FARRAGUT, TN 16:43.3
WAYZATA, MN 16:44.0
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Jacob FREEMAN
Evan TORRES
Jesse GAMBOA
Justin LEATHERS
Josh BERES
Quinn DEGUIRA
Blayne BRADFORD
Zach BENDER

Joe BARRETT
Ethan ZHOU

Farin SORIANO
Jack WRIGHT

Eli ENGELMAN
Kaden LEVINGS
Jeremy PAREDES
Cooper ERICKSON
Jaxyn MAHONEY
Max BUSHMAKER
Eshaan SINGH
Liam MANLEY
Nikita KAMENEV
Jack MORELLI
Kellen WILLIAMS
Luke MUSSARD
Grant MILLER
Logan CANTU
Tate BRUCKHART
Regan MACPHERSON
Sean DEARIE
Gavin BORGER
Jack FALKOWSKI
Ammon LARSON
Hunter WILSON
Connor HANRAHAN
Thomas MOORE
Ryder HVALL

Nick GAFFNEY
Dan SALATINO
Kyle STEADMAN
Alec TORRICELLA
Matthew BARBORKA
Ryan KERR

Alex KEMP
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SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL
HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
GRAPEVINE, TX
CORNING, NY

FARRAGUT, TN
GRAPEVINE, TX

16:44.8
16:46.5
16:46.9
16:47.0
16:47.0
16:47.8
16:48.5

DOWNERS GROVE NORTH, IL 16:49.0

CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA
GRANADA, CA

PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA
Cheyenne Mountain, CO

ST. ANTHONY'S, NY
STEVENS POINT, WI
CORNING, NY

STEVENS POINT, WI
GRANADA, CA

GRANADA, CA

HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
ST. ANTHONY'S, NY
JESUIT, OR
Dobbyns-Bennett, TN
HINSDALE CENTRAL, IL
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL, TX
STEVENS POINT, WI

ST. ANTHONY'S, NY

ST. ANTHONY'S, NY
PLAINFIELD SOUTH, IL
CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ
MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT

ST. ANTHONY'S, NY
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY, PA
MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT
CRATER, OR

GREAT OAK, CA
WAYZATA, MN

MOUNTAIN VIEW, UT
BELEN JESUIT PREP, FL
GRAPEVINE, TX
GRAPEVINE, TX
CHRISTIAN BROS ACAD, NJ

16:49.4
16:49.5
16:50.1
16:50.4
16:51.6
16:51.6
16:51.7
16:52.1
16:52.4
16:53.3
16:55.9
16:56.2
16:56.6
16:58.3
17:00.0
17:00.6
17:03.7
17:03.8
17:04.3
17:06.6
17:07.4
17:07.8
17:08.6
17:11.4
17:17.6
17:19.9
17:19.9
17:21.8
17:23.5
17:24.0
17:44.1
17:45.8
18:09.8
18:33.1
19:45.0



